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Date of Event Time Results Published By Course Event Additional Information

Monday, 9 February 2026 16:00 Monday, 9 March 2026 All MSci Year 4 Research Skills: Grant Proposal Online submission

Monday, 9 February 2026 16:00 Monday, 9 March 2026 All MSci Year 4 Research Skills: Job Advert Online submission

Monday, 9 February 2026 16:00 Monday, 9 March 2026 All MSci Year 4 Research Skills: Journal Club In-person 

Friday, 27 February 2026 16:00 Monday, 23 March 2026 MSci Applied Biological / Bioveterinary 
Research

Applied Research Project: Reflective 
Oral Presentations In-person 

Friday, 27 March 2026 10:00 Tuesday, 21 April 2026 MSci Applied Biological / Bioveterinary 
Research

Applied Research Project: Placement 
Provider Report Online submission

Tuesday, 26 May 2026 16:00 Tuesday, 30 June 2026 MSci Bioveterinary / Biological Sciences / 
Biological Sciences (WHS) Research Project: Report Online submission

Wednesday, 3 June 2026 16:00 Tuesday, 30 June 2026 MSci Bioveterinary / Biological Sciences / 
Biological Sciences (WHS) Research Project: Poster Submission Online submission

Monday, 15 June 2026 - Tuesday, 30 June 2026 MSci Bioveterinary / Biological Sciences / 
Biological Sciences (WHS) Research Project: Poster Presentation In-person 

Tuesday, 16 June 2026 - Tuesday, 30 June 2026 MSci Bioveterinary / Biological Sciences / 
Biological Sciences (WHS) Research Project: Viva In-person between 16/6/2026 and 19/06/2026

Friday, 26 June 2026 14:30 Tuesday, 30 June 2026 - Exam Board Meeting Results will be posted on the Intranet

Friday, 31 July 2026 10:00 Monday, 14 September 2026 MSci Applied Biological / Bioveterinary 
Research Applied Research Project: Report Online submission

tbc August 2026 tbc Monday, 14 September 2026 MSci Applied Biological / Bioveterinary 
Research Applied Research Project: Viva Online submission

tbc August 2026 tbc Monday, 14 September 2026 MSci Applied Biological / Bioveterinary 
Research

Applied Research Project: Oral 
Presentation In-person

Thursday, 10 September 2026 14:30 Monday, 14 September 2026 - Exam Board Meeting Results will be posted on the Intranet

>If you have a query in regards to the timetable or individual assessments please contact the Exams Office – examsbsc@rvc.ac.uk.
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Please note the following:
>This is a working document and subject to change
>All results published are provisional until confirmed by an Examination Board
>Further details, including exact timings and locations, will be sent to you by the Exams Office in the weeks leading up to each timed assessment.
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